
SPECIFICATION
POWER
TOTAL CLEANING (MM)
SQUEEGEE WIDTH (mm)
BRUSH DIAMETER (mm)

24V
460
700
460

BRUSH PRESSURE (mm) 33
VACUUM MOTOR
BRUSH MOTOR
RPM SPEED BRUSH
CLEANING CAOACITY (m2/h)

600W
200W
185rpm
2900

TRACTION Electronic
SOLUTION TANK (lt)
RECOVERY TANK (lt)
WORKING AUTONOMY (h)
L X P X H (mm)

100
60
2,5
1310 x 520 x 1100

PALLET L x P x H (mm) 1400 x 800 x 1400
BATTERY
BATTERY CHARGER

NO/NO
YES

The V-TUF TUFSCRUB 46T is designed with cutting-edge technology, o�ering a robust solution that is 
both user-friendly and easy to maintain. Built to meet demanding industrial and commercial clean-
ing needs, this machine excels in power, versatility, and manoeuvrability.

Its advanced engineering ensures e�cient cleaning with minimal e�ort, making it ideal for various 
applications. The V-TUF TUFSCRUB 46T is constructed for optimal performance, ensuring consistent 
and reliable results.

Its intuitive controls and straightforward maintenance requirements enhance its usability, while its 
sturdy build and innovative features make it a trusted choice for professionals seeking e�ciency, 
durability, and comprehensive cleaning capabilities.
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POLYPROPILENE
BRUSH

SOFT BRUSH HARD TYNEX BRUSH

PAD HOLDER WHITE MICROFIBRE
DISC

RED MICROFIBRE
DISC

GREEN MICROFIBRE
DISC

AGM BATTERY
12V- 110Ah

ELECTRONIC
CHARGER LEAD/ACID
- Gel 24V - 10AH


