## tufSCRUB 46T



## **WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRIER**

The V-TUF TUFSCRUB 46T is designed with cutting-edge technology, offering a robust solution that is both user-friendly and easy to maintain. Built to meet demanding industrial and commercial cleaning needs, this machine excels in power, versatility, and manoeuvrability.

Its advanced engineering ensures efficient cleaning with minimal effort, making it ideal for various applications. The V-TUF TUFSCRUB 46T is constructed for optimal performance, ensuring consistent and reliable results.

Its intuitive controls and straightforward maintenance requirements enhance its usability, while its sturdy build and innovative features make it a trusted choice for professionals seeking efficiency, durability, and comprehensive cleaning capabilities.



## **SPECIFICATION**

POWER	24V
TOTAL CLEANING (MM)	460
SQUEEGEE WIDTH (mm)	700
BRUSH DIAMETER (mm)	460
BRUSH PRESSURE (mm)	33
VACUUM MOTOR	600W
BRUSH MOTOR	200W
RPM SPEED BRUSH	185rpm
CLEANING CAOACITY (m2/h)	2900
TRACTION	Electronic
SOLUTION TANK (It)	100
RECOVERY TANK (It)	60
WORKING AUTONOMY (h)	2,5
LXPXH (mm)	1310 x 520 x 1100
PALLET L x P x H (mm)	1400 x 800 x 1400
BATTERY	NO/NO
BATTERY CHARGER	YES



POLYPROPILENE **BRUSH** 



SOFT BRUSH



HARD TYNEX BRUSH



PAD HOLDER



WHITE MICROFIBRE DISC



RED MICROFIBRE DISC



GREEN MICROFIBRE AGM BATTERY DISC



12V-110Ah



**ELECTRONIC** CHARGER LEAD/ACID - Gel 24V - 10AH